
Apartamento  - J 


Unit - J


Apartamentos 

Units


Piso

Floor


Fração

Unit


N.º Quartos

Bedrooms


Área Bruta Privativa (m2) 

Gross interior area (sqm)


Área exterior 
(m2)

Exterior area 
(m2)


Arrumos (m2)

Storage (m2)


Estacionamento

Parking spaces


4
 J
 3
 132.3
 1.2
 4.7
 1



